Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer
Merrill at Wausau West
Final Score: Wausau West 11, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1
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GOALKEEPING
Player
Anna Bowe

Grace Kallio
Olivia Dennis

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill

Wausau West

Time
1:06
20:03
33:19
34:07
37:01
38:12
39:00
45:02
46:31
47:30
53:39

Team
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

Team

Merrill

Wausau West

Wausau West

Shots

22

Date: May 7
Goal
Elle Tipple
Mercy Kelly
Alivia Mayer
Elle Tipple
Madelynn Weller
Reghan Quirt
Layla Boyd
Mya Rice
Emily Lucht
Charlotte Bell
Josie Draeger
Minutes
Played
60
40
20
Shots
On Goal Fouls
1 3
18 4

Assist
Charlotte Bell
N/A
Sophia Bell
Reghan Quirt
N/A
N/A
Sophia Bell
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves
11 7
0 1
0 0
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards
0 0

11 0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



