Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer Merrill at Wausau West

Date: May 7

Final Score: Wausau West 11, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	1:06	WEST	Elle Tipple	Charlotte Bell
1	20:03	WEST	Mercy Kelly	N/A
1	33:19	WEST	Alivia Mayer	Sophia Bell
1	34:07	WEST	Elle Tipple	Reghan Quirt
1	37:01	WEST	Madelynn Weller	N/A
1	38:12	WEST	Reghan Quirt	N/A
1	39:00	WEST	Layla Boyd	Sophia Bell
2	45:02	WEST	Mya Rice	N/A
2	46:31	WEST	Emily Lucht	N/A
2	47:30	WEST	Charlotte Bell	N/A
2	53:39	WEST	Josie Draeger	N/A

GOALKEEPING Player Anna Bowe	Team Merrill	Minutes Played 60	Goals Allowed 11	Goalie Saves 7	Decision (W, L or T) L
Grace Kallio	Wausau West	40	0	1	W
Olivia Dennis	Wausau West	20	0	0	

TEAM STATS		Shots			Yellow
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Merrill	1	1	3	0	0
Wausau West	22	18	4	11	0